High Voltage, Latch-up Proof,
4-Channel Multiplexer
Data Sheet ADG5404
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(CP-16-17)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADG5404BRUZ −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-14
ADG5404BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-14
ADG5404BCPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-16-17
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2010–2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09203-0-11/17(B)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multiplexer Switch ICs category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NLV74HC4066ADR2G  HEF4051BP  MC74HC4067ADTG  DG508AAK/883B  NLV14051BDG  016400E  PI3V512QE  7705201EC
PI2SSD3212NCE  NLAS3257CMX2TCG  PI3DBS12412AZLEX  PI3V512QEX  PI3DBS16213ZLEX  PI3DBS16415ZHEX
MUX36S16IRSNR  TC7W53FK,LF  CD4053BM96  MC74HC4053ADWR2G  MAX4051AEEE+  SN74LV4051APWR  HEF4053BT.653
PI3L720ZHEX  ADG5408BRUZ-REEL7  ADG1404YRUZ-REEL7  ADG1208YRZ-REEL7  MAX4704EUB+T  ADG1406BRUZ-REEL7
LTC4305IDHD#PBF  CD4053BPWRG4  74HC4053D.653  74HCT4052PW.118  74LVC2G53DP.125  74HC4052DB.112  74HC4052PW.112
74HC4053DB.112  74HC4067DB.112  74HC4351DB.112  74HCT4052D.112  74HCT4052DB.112  74HCT4053DB.112  74HCT4067D.112
74HCT4351D.112  74LV4051PW.112  FSA1256L8X_F113  PI5V330QE  PI5V331QE  5962-8771601EA  5962-87716022A  ADG5249FBRUZ
ADG1438BRUZ